S

No.

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No. of
Table
11
1.2

13

14

15
1.6
1.7

1.8

1.9

1.10
3.1

3.2

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5
5.6
5.7
5.8

viii

LIST OF TABLES

Titleof Table Page
No.
Distribution of Respondents’ in Baksa Digtric 19

Distribution of Respondents’ in Saalbari $ubision 20
(Rural)

Distribution of Respondents’ in Mushalpur Sub 21
Division (Rural)

Distribution of Respondents’ in Tamulpur Silision 21
(Rural)

Distribution of Respondents’ in Baksa Dist(ldrban) 22
Distribution of Respondents’ in Udalguri Dist 23
Distribution of Respondents’ in Udalguri Dist 24

Udalguri Sub-Division (Rural)

Distribution of Respondents’ in Udalguri Dist 25
Bhergaon Sub-Division (Rural)

Distribution of Respondents’ in Udalguri Dist 26
Bhergaon Sub-Division (Urban)

Total Respondents’ in Baksa and Udalgustrigi 26
Encroachment in Tribal Belts and Blocks ioré&swar 76
and Tamulpur Revenue Circle

Encroachment in Tribal Belts and Blocks irisinga, 77

Majbat and Khoirabari Revenue Circle

Idea about Autonomy Movement 113

Membership of political party/organisation 114

Feeling the need of sister organization

Political causes of the movement 117

Economic causes of the movement
Cultural causes of the movement

Educational causes of the movement

Role of political party or organisation 123

120



o

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
38
39
40
41

5.9
5.10
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.15
5.16
5.17
5.18
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.25
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.29
5.30

IX
Satisfaction with the function of BTC Goveent
Kind of autonomy
Whether creation of separate state ftitfdlaspiration
Types of movement
Popularisation of the movement
Participation in the programme
Atrocities
Affected families
Support to the victimized people or family
Need of platform
Supporter of the movement
Acceptable to all
Support of other communities
Demand Area is very vast
Merits of the movement
Weakness of the movement
Optimistic of the outcome or solution
Sincerity of the government
If the demand is not solved
Capable organization to compel the government
Viability of separate state

Opinion about the protest against the movement

124
125
126
128
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
138
139
141
142
144
145
147
148
149
150
151



