## viii

## LIST OF TABLES

Sl	No. of	Title of Table	Page
No.	Table		No.
1	1.1	Distribution of Respondents' in Baksa District	19
2	1.2	Distribution of Respondents' in Saalbari Sub-Division	20
		(Rural)	
3	1.3	Distribution of Respondents' in Mushalpur Sub-	21
		Division (Rural)	
4	1.4	Distribution of Respondents' in Tamulpur Sub-Division	21
		(Rural)	
5	1.5	Distribution of Respondents' in Baksa District (Urban)	22
6	1.6	Distribution of Respondents' in Udalguri District	23
7	1.7	Distribution of Respondents' in Udalguri District	24
		Udalguri Sub-Division (Rural)	
8	1.8	Distribution of Respondents' in Udalguri District	25
		Bhergaon Sub-Division (Rural)	
9	1.9	Distribution of Respondents' in Udalguri District	26
		Bhergaon Sub-Division (Urban)	
10	1.10	Total Respondents' in Baksa and Udalguri District	26
11	3.1	Encroachment in Tribal Belts and Blocks in Goreswar	76
		and Tamulpur Revenue Circle	
12	3.2	Encroachment in Tribal Belts and Blocks in Harisinga,	77
		Majbat and Khoirabari Revenue Circle	
13	5.1	Idea about Autonomy Movement	113
14	5.2	Membership of political party/organisation	114
15	5.3	Feeling the need of sister organization	115
16	5.4	Political causes of the movement	117
17	5.5	Economic causes of the movement	118
18	5.6	Cultural causes of the movement	120
19	5.7	Educational causes of the movement	121
20	5.8	Role of political party or organisation	123

21	5.9	Satisfaction with the function of BTC Government	124
22	5.10	Kind of autonomy	125
23	5.11	Whether creation of separate state fulfill the aspiration	126
24	5.12	Types of movement	128
25	5.13	Popularisation of the movement	129
26	5.14	Participation in the programme	131
27	5.15	Atrocities	132
28	5.16	Affected families	133
29	5.17	Support to the victimized people or family	134
30	5.18	Need of platform	135
31	5.19	Supporter of the movement	136
32	5.20	Acceptable to all	138
33	5.21	Support of other communities	139
34	5.22	Demand Area is very vast	141
35	5.23	Merits of the movement	142
36	5.24	Weakness of the movement	144
37	5.25	Optimistic of the outcome or solution	145
37	5.26	Sincerity of the government	147
38	5.27	If the demand is not solved	148
39	5.28	Capable organization to compel the government	149
40	5.29	Viability of separate state	150
41	5.30	Opinion about the protest against the movement	151